
   
Marquette Invite 

  
50 Degrees 

   

    
5/7/11 

   

Wind: E 5-10 
mph 

   

    
Freshmen/JV 

  
Cloudy and Cool 

  4 x 800 9:57.94 4th 
         B Teich 

  
M Burbach 

  
Nunex 

  
Gross 

  00:33.9 
  

00:36.1 
  

00:36.0 
  

00:36.9 
  00:33.9 01:07.8 

 
00:34.7 01:10.8 

 
00:38.4 01:14.4 

 
00:39.8 01:16.7 

 00:33.8 
 

00:00.1 00:39.5 
 

00:08.4 00:41.5 
 

00:06.0 00:41.6 
 

00:04.2 

00:33.9 01:07.7 
 

00:39.7 01:19.2 
 

00:38.9 01:20.4 
 

00:39.3 01:20.9 
 02:15.5 PR 

 
02:30.0 PR 

 
02:34.8 PR 

 
02:37.6   09:57.9 

 
5.7 

  
3.6 

  
7.6 

  
  

 

            1600 
           Tesfamichael 
  

Giese 
  

Mulhaney 
  

McCormack 
  00:41 

  
00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:41 

  00:40 01:21 
 

00:39 01:17 
 

00:40 01:19 
 

00:42 01:23 
 00:40 

  
00:41 

  
00:41 

  
00:44 

  00:40 01:20 02:41 00:42 01:23 02:40 00:41 01:21 02:40 00:43 01:27 02:50 

00:38 
  

00:39 
  

00:41 
  

00:44 
  00:39 01:18 00:08 00:41 01:20 00:04 00:41 01:22 00:01 00:44 01:28 00:06 

00:38 
  

00:39 
  

00:41 
  

00:45 
  00:38 01:16 02:33 00:37 01:17 02:36 00:36 01:18 02:39 00:42 01:27 02:55 

5:14.67 PR 
 

5:16.49 PR 
 

5:19.43 PR 
 

5:45.21 PR 
 2nd 23.8 

 
3rd 38.7 

  
24.5 

  
17.0 

 

            800 
           K Reardon 
 

J Hushek 
 

Johnson 
 

Harkins 
     00:38.3 

 
00:34.2 

 
00:38.3 

 
00:39.0 

     00:40.5 01:18.8 00:37.8 01:12.0 00:40.5 01:18.8 00:41.8 01:20.8 
    00:38.7 00:04.9 00:40.6 00:09.1 00:43.0 00:07.4 00:44.2 00:09.6 
    00:35.2 01:13.9 00:40.5 01:21.1 00:43.2 01:26.2 00:46.2 01:30.4   

 
  

 2:32.68 PR 2:33.08 PR 2:44.96 PR 2:51.21 PR 
    7th 13.4 8th 9.5 

 
0.5   4.0 

  
  

 

            3200 
           R Matzuk 
  

Sprenger 
  

Jimenez 
  

M Burbach 
  00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:39 

  
00:41 

  00:39 01:18 
 

00:39 01:18 
 

00:39 01:18 
 

00:43 01:24 
 00:41 

  
00:41 

  
00:41 

  
00:42 

  00:41 01:21 02:39 00:41 01:21 02:39 00:41 01:21 02:39 00:43 01:25 02:49 

00:41 
  

00:41 
  

00:41 
  

00:43 
  00:41 01:23 05:25 00:41 01:23 05:25 00:41 01:23 05:27 00:42 01:26 05:44 

00:42 
  

00:42 
  

00:42 
  

00:45 
  00:42 01:23 02:46 00:42 01:23 02:46 00:43 01:25 02:47 00:44 01:30 02:55 

00:43 
  

00:43 
  

00:42 
  

00:45 
  00:41 01:24 00:02 00:41 01:24 00:14 00:42 01:24 00:12 00:46 01:31 00:13 

00:43 
  

00:43 
  

00:43 
  

00:46 
  00:40 01:22 02:47 00:44 01:27 02:51 00:44 01:27 02:51 00:45 01:31 03:02 

00:41 
  

00:44 
  

00:44 
  

00:44 
  00:40 01:22 05:23 00:45 01:29 05:39 00:44 01:29 05:38 00:45 01:29 05:57 

00:39 
  

00:42 
  

00:41 
  

00:44 
  00:35 01:14 02:36 00:37 01:20 02:48 00:38 01:18 02:47 00:42 01:27 02:56 

10:47.94 
  

11:04.61 
  

11:04.96 
  

11:41.48 
  3rd 

  
4th 

  
5th 

  
8th 

  

            4x 400 
           Tesfamichael 01:04.9 

   
      

Harkins 
 

01:10.7 
   

      
Giese 

 
01:05.5 

   
      

Mulhaney 
 

01:01.9 
 

  
 

      

  
04:23.0 

   
      

      
      

 


