Marquette Invite	Ma	rque	tte I	nvite
------------------	----	------	-------	-------

50 Degrees

	Wind: E 5-10
5/7/11	mph
Freshmen/JV	Cloudy and Cool

				Freshmen/JV				Cloudy and C	ool		
4 x 800	9:57.94	4th									
B Teich			M Burbach			Nunex			Gross		
00:33.9			00:36.1			00:36.0			00:36.9		
00:33.9	01:07.8		00:34.7	01:10.8		00:38.4	01:14.4		00:39.8	01:16.7	
00:33.8		00:00.1	00:39.5		00:08.4	00:41.5		00:06.0	00:41.6		00:04.2
00:33.9	01:07.7		00:39.7	01:19.2		00:38.9	01:20.4		00:39.3	01:20.9	
02:15.5	PR		02:30.0	PR		02:34.8	PR		02:37.6	•	09:57.9
	5.7			3.6			7.6				
<u>1600</u>											
Tesfamichael			Giese			Mulhaney			McCormack		
00:41			00:39			00:39			00:41		
00:40	01:21		00:39	01:17		00:40	01:19		00:42	01:23	
00:40			00:41			00:41			00:44		
00:40	01:20	02:41	00:42	01:23	02:40	00:41	01:21	02:40	00:43	01:27	02:50
00:38			00:39			00:41			00:44		
00:39	01:18	80:00	00:41	01:20	00:04	00:41	01:22	00:01	00:44	01:28	00:06
00:38			00:39			00:41			00:45		
00:38	01:16	02:33	00:37	01:17	02:36	00:36	01:18	02:39	00:42	01:27	02:55
5:14.67	PR		5:16.49	PR		5:19.43	PR		5:45.21	PR	
2nd	23.8		3rd	38.7			24.5			17.0	
<u>800</u>											
K Reardon		J Hushek		Johnson		Harkins					
00:38.3		00:34.2		00:38.3		00:39.0					
00:40.5	01:18.8	00:37.8	01:12.0	00:40.5	01:18.8	00:41.8	01:20.8				
00:38.7	00:04.9	00:40.6	00:09.1	00:43.0	00:07.4	00:44.2	00:09.6				
00:35.2	01:13.9	00:40.5	01:21.1	00:43.2	01:26.2	00:46.2	01:30.4		_		_
2:32.68	PR	2:33.08	PR	2:44.96	PR	2:51.21	PR				
7th	13.4	8th	9.5		0.5		4.0				
<u>3200</u>									M.B. david		
R Matzuk			Sprenger			Jimenez			M Burbach		
00:39 00:39	01:18		00:39 00:39	01:18		00:39 00:39	01:18		00:41 00:43	01:24	
00:39	01.16		00:39	01.10		00.39	01.10		00:43	01.24	
00:41	01:21	02:39	00:41	01:21	02:39	00:41	01:21	02:39	00:42	01:25	02:49
00:41	01.21	02.39	00:41	01.21	02.39	00:41	01.21	02.39	00:43	01.23	02.43
00:41	01:23	05:25	00:41	01:23	05:25	00:41	01:23	05:27	00:43	01:26	05:44
00:42	01.23	03.23	00:41	01.23	03.23	00:41	01.23	03.27	00:42	01.20	03.44
00:42	01:23	02:46	00:42	01:23	02:46	00:42	01:25	02:47	00:44	01:30	02:55
00:43	01.23	02.40	00:42	01.23	02.40	00:43	01.25	02.47	00:45	01.50	02.00
00:41	01:24	00:02	00:43	01:24	00:14	00:42	01:24	00:12	00:46	01:31	00:13
00:43	01.21	00.02	00:43	01.21	00.14	00:43	01.21	00.12	00:46	01.01	00.10
00:40	01:22	02:47	00:44	01:27	02:51	00:44	01:27	02:51	00:45	01:31	03:02
00:41	0	02	00:44	0	02.0	00:44	02.	02.01	00:44	0	00.02
00:40	01:22	05:23	00:45	01:29	05:39	00:44	01:29	05:38	00:45	01:29	05:57
00:39	•		00:42			00:41			00:44		
00:35	01:14	02:36	00:37	01:20	02:48	00:38	01:18	02:47	00:42	01:27	02:56
10:47.94	-		11:04.61	-		11:04.96	_		11:41.48	•	
3rd			4th			5th			8th		
o.u						0			o		
4x 400											
Tesfamichael		01:04.9									
Harkins		01:10.7									
Giese		01:05.5									
Mulhaney		01:01.9									
		04:23.0	•		=						
		J-1.20.0									